
15
.00

 m
2

9.00 m2

30.00 m2

30.00 m2

12.25 m2

12.00

35
.00

17.50 m2

25.00 m2

60.00 m2

10.00 m2

16.00 m2

30.00 m2

22.00 m2

20.00 m2

20.00 m2

55.01 m2

19.88 m2

20.00 m2

12.00 m2

37.50 m2

Ch. Ambühl Partyservice / Festwirtschaft
Schützenverein
Thunstetten-Bützberg

büga Lounge

Fürobe Brot GmbH

Zaunteam Mittelland
Kopp GmbH

Landi
Melchnau-Bützberg

Jodlerklub
Bützberg

Reinmann
Dach-+ Fassadenbau

MH-Design
Schreinerei GmbH

Röthlisberger
Haustechnik AG

Bruno Kalt AG

WC
Herren

WC
Damen

DTV
Bützberg

Rolf Kunz AG

Rolf Gall
Superbikes AG

Gr
äc

he
n T

ou
ris

mu
s

Maltech AG

Musikgesellschaft
Bützberg

W. Althaus AG
Bystronic Laser AG

Kloster-Metzgerei
Haas AG

Megasol
Energie AG

Lexa Wohnmobile AG

Schumacher
Sport AG

büga Bar

Bühne

Tombola

Ausgang

Eingang

Reinmann Gartengestaltung GmbH

51

5354

55

56

57

58

61

62

64

66

6869

67

65

63

60

59

70

50
50

50

50 50 50

Rasterabstand 50 cm
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